0§201009S204a W3YN - y3guve

39TOTOO00EVH

1) SAIIOSI0M 01 10algng

uolbuiey ‘A SWR

AL

CH

NY

NY

CH

CT

cT

NY

CT

oK

CK

Wi

597

a7

597

597

597

597

587

597

587

597

597

587

597

597

597

537

2775868

2777808

2777333

27771268

2777240

2850482M

2782855

2782276

2720413

2720413

2730801

2746208

2951604M

2782034

2783828

101-00
im-ce _

Zﬂ?-UE} 3 CLIP DOESNT HOLD.

ia’s-oe g CLIP KEEPS FALLING OUT.
lm-ne i M110

02-00 : M110, M137

'02-00 ' WILL NOT EJEGT SHELLS.
'02-00 3 M22

'02-00 | DEFECTIVE TRIGGER ASSY.
'02-00 " M127

foz-00 "m0, na23

'02-00 ! -

'0z2-00 i [t ]

i * ROUNDS HANG UP, FEEDING
103-00 'PROBLEMS. JAMS.

DEGREASED EXTRACTOR SPRING &
PLUNGER, ADJUSTED EXTRACTOR TO GRAB
INSTALLED EXTRACTOR, SPRING & o
PLUNGER, CLEANED, CHECKED AND TEST
REASSEMBLED CORRECTLY. SAFETY &
FUNCTION CHECKED AND TESTED.
REPLACED DEFECTIVE MAGSAZINE ANDTEST
FIRED.

REPLACED EJECTOR, MAG BOX, REMOVED
LIRRS AT CHAMBER AREA AND TEST FIRED.

EJECTOR, SAFE J
GROUND EJECTOR FORBOLT ¢
INSTALLED NEWY TYPE OF EJECTE
REPAIRED DING N STOCK, CHECE
CLEANED & QILED, BAFETY & FUNCTION
REPLACED DEFECTIVE TRIGGER ASSY,
CHECKED OVER, CLEANED & OILED, SAFETY
REPLACED EJECTOR, ADJUSTED ACTION
TISHTNESS, SAFETY & FUNCTION CHECKED
REPLACED EJECTOR, CLEANED & POLISHED
CHAMBER, CHECKED OVER, CLEANED &
REPLACED TRIGGER HOUSING ASSY &
LIFTERS, SAFETY & TEST FIRED.

REPLACED TRIGGER HOUSING ASSY,
INSTALLED NEW STYLE EJECTOR, SAFETY &
SHEGKED OVER ACTION. OILED, TEST
FIRED, REPLACED MAGAZINE.
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